All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160

Race 2

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:39:48

Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km
6/8/2023 15:35 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:08.619 +0.209 15:46:49.084 13 1:09.235 15:55:03.129
(1) Qabil Irfan 7 1:08.799 +0.389 15:47:57.883 14 1:09.950 +0.715 15:56:13.079
1 1:10.645 +3.246 15:41:01.816 8 1:09.296 +0.886 15:49:07.179 15 1:09.850 +0.615 15:57:22.929
2 1:08.803 +1.404 15:42:10.619 9 1:08.698 +0.288 15:50:15.877 16 1:09.674 +0.439 15:58:32.603
3 1:08.073 +0.674 15:43:18.692 10 1:08.531 +0.121 15:51:24.408
4 1:07.793 +0.394 15:44:26.485 1 1:08.810 +0.400 15:52:33.218 (20) Raja Abdurragib
5 1:07.420 +0.021 15:45:33.905 12 1:09.156 +0.746 15:53:42.374 1 1:13.624 +4.259 15:41:06.067
6 1:08.056 +0.657 15:46:41.961 13 1:09.005 +0.595 15:54:51.379 2 1:10.101 +0.736 15:42:16.168
7 1:07.852 +0.453 15:47:49.813 14 1:08.776 +0.366 15:56:00.155 3 1:10.102 +0.737 15:43:26.270
8 1:07.487 +0.088 15:48:57.300 15 1:08.791 +0.381 15:57:08.946 4 1:09.762 +0.397 15:44:36.032
9 1:07.399 15:50:04.699 16 1:09.273 +0.863 15:58:18.219 5 1:09.858 +0.493 15:45:45.890
10 1:07.405 +0.006 15:51:12.104 6 1:09.610 +0.245 15:46:55.500
11 1:07.559 +0.160 15:52:19.663 (21) Daniel Syazwan 7 1:09.926 +0.561 15:48:05.426
12 1:07.476 +0.077 15:53:27.139 1 1:12.292 +3.686 15:41:04.015 8 1:10.273 +0.908 15:49:15.699
13 1:07.487 +0.088 15:54:34.626 2 1:09.470 +0.864 15:42:13.485 9 1:09.623 +0.258 15:50:25.322
14 1:07.667 +0.268 15:55:42.293 3 1:09.204 +0.598 15:43:22.689 10 1:09.747 +0.382 15:51:35.069
15 1:07.819 +0.420 15:56:50.112 4 1:08.871 +0.265 15:44:31.560 1 1:09.905 +0.540 15:52:44.974
16 1:07.676 +0.277 15:57:57.788 5 1:08.606 15:45:40.166 12 1:09.365 15:53:54.339
6 1:08.718 +0.112 15:46:48.884 13 1:10.237 +0.872 15:55:04.576
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan 7 1:08.818 +0.212 15:47:57.702 14 1:09.802 +0.437 15:56:14.378
1 1:11.291 +3.807 15:41:02.737 8 1:10.034 +1.428 15:49:07.736 15 1:10.179 +0.814 15:57:24.557
2 1:08.523 +1.039 15:42:11.260 9 1:08.653 +0.047 15:50:16.389 16 1:10.137 +0.772 15:58:34.694
3 1:08.318 +0.834 15:43:19.578 10 1:09.208 +0.602 15:51:25.597
4 1:07.967 +0.483 15:44:27.545 1 1:08.702 +0.096 15:52:34.299 (16) Shazrel Agief
5 1:07.826 +0.342 15:45:35.371 12 1:08.703 +0.097 15:53:43.002 1 1:12.693 +2.972 15:41:04.923
6 1:08.141 +0.657 15:46:43.512 13 1:08.878 +0.272 15:54:51.880 2 1:10.414 +0.693 15:42:15.337
7 1:08.234 +0.750 15:47:51.746 14 1:10.210 +1.604 15:56:02.090 3 1:10.182 +0.461 15:43:25.519
8 1:07.484 15:48:59.230 15 1:09.119 +0.513 15:57:11.209 4 1:10.105 +0.384 15:44:35.624
9 1:07.905 +0.421 15:50:07.135 16 1:08.766 +0.160 15:58:19.975 5 1:09.869 +0.148 15:45:45.493
10 1:07.789 +0.305 15:51:14.924 6 1:09.842 +0.121 15:46:55.335
11 1:08.539 +1.055 15:52:23.463 (25) Ikram Dani 7 1:09.877 +0.156 15:48:05.212
12 1:08.240 +0.756 15:53:31.703 1 1:12.066 +2.834 15:41:03.851 8 1:09.812 +0.091 15:49:15.024
13 1:08.304 +0.820 15:54:40.007 2 1:09.250 +0.018 15:42:13.101 9 1:09.721 15:50:24.745
14 1:08.222 +0.738 15:55:48.229 3 1:09.516 +0.284 15:43:22.617 10 1:09.907 +0.186 15:51:34.652
15 1:07.949 +0.465 15:56:56.178 4 1:10.232 +1.000 15:44:32.849 11 1:09.947 +0.226 15:52:44.599
16 1:08.405 +0.921 15:58:04.583 5 1:09.675 +0.443 15:45:42.524 12 1:09.853 +0.132 15:53:54.452
6 1:09.232 15:46:51.756 13 1:10.263 +0.542 15:55:04.715
(17) Qayyim Razin 7 1:09.771 +0.539 15:48:01.527 14 1:09.778 +0.057 15:56:14.493
1 1:10.892 +3.062 15:41:02.073 8 1:09.725 +0.493 15:49:11.252 15 1:10.195 +0.474 15:57:24.688
2 1:08.665 +0.835 15:42:10.738 9 1:09.919 +0.687 15:50:21.171 16 1:10.077 +0.356 15:58:34.765
3 1:07.997 +0.167 15:43:18.735 10 1:09.915 +0.683 15:51:31.086
4 1:07.830 15:44:26.565 1 1:09.737 +0.505 15:52:40.823 (43) Chen Shiyu
5 1:07.889 +0.059 15:45:34.454 12 1:09.924 +0.692 15:53:50.747 1 1:15.101 +5.977 15:41:07.273
6 1:08.046 +0.216 15:46:42.500 13 1:09.551 +0.319 15:55:00.298 2 1:09.490 +0.366 15:42:16.763
7 1:08.036 +0.206 15:47:50.536 14 1:09.770 +0.538 15:56:10.068 3 1:09.683 +0.559 15:43:26.446
8 1:07.832 +0.002 15:48:58.368 15 1:09.589 +0.357 15:57:19.657 4 1:09.809 +0.685 15:44:36.255
9 1:08.371 +0.541 15:50:06.739 16 1:10.317 +1.085 15:58:29.974 5 1:09.933 +0.809 15:45:46.188
10 1:07.866 +0.036 15:51:14.605 6 1:09.727 +0.603 15:46:55.915
11 1:09.215 +1.385 15:52:23.820 (26) Farhan Nagib 7 1:09.842 +0.718 15:48:05.757
12 1:08.156 +0.326 15:53:31.976 1 1:15.192 +5.957 15:41:07.439 8 1:11.275 +2.151 15:49:17.032
13 1:08.201 +0.371 15:54:40.177 2 1:09.733 +0.498 15:42:17.172 9 1:09.124 15:50:26.156
14 1:08.231 +0.401 15:55:48.408 3 1:10.128 +0.893 15:43:27.300 10 1:09.457 +0.333 15:51:35.613
15 1:07.972 +0.142 15:56:56.380 4 1:09.375 +0.140 15:44:36.675 11 1:10.023 +0.899 15:52:45.636
16 1:08.288 +0.458 15:58:04.668 5 1:09.587 +0.352 15:45:46.262 12 1:09.331 +0.207 15:53:54.967
6 1:09.329 +0.094 15:46:55.591 13 1:10.093 +0.969 15:55:05.060
(79) Davino Britani 7 1:10.088 +0.853 15:48:05.679 14 1:09.793 +0.669 15:56:14.853
1 1:12.657 +4.247 15:41:05.214 8 1:09.789 +0.554 15:49:15.468 15 1:10.020 +0.896 15:57:24.873
2 1:08.831 +0.421 15:42:14.045 9 1:09.392 +0.157 15:50:24.860 16 1:10.050 +0.926 15:58:34.923
3 1:08.918 +0.508 15:43:22.963 10 1:09.910 +0.675 15:51:34.770
4 1:09.092 +0.682 15:44:32.055 1 1:09.723 +0.488 15:52:44.493 (93) Long Junhao
5 1:08.410 15:45:40.465 12 1:09.401 +0.166 15:53:53.894 1 1:15.406 +6.372 15:41:08.270
Orbits

-7/ = >

RALCING S PR

MO RSP TS
ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

Page 1/2



All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km
Race 2 6/8/2023 15:35 .
Race (16 Laps) started at 15:39:48
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:10.272 +1.238 15:42:18.542 9 1:11.294 +1.406 15:50:31.498 16 1:11.345 +0.760 15:59:04.414
3 1:09.423 +0.389 15:43:27.965 10 1:11.571 +1.683 15:51:43.069
4 1:09.580 +0.546 15:44:37.545 1 1:11.764 +1.876 15:52:54.833
5 1:09.861 +0.827 15:45:47.406 12 1:11.623 +1.735 15:54:06.456
6 1:09.034 15:46:56.440 13 1:11.674 +1.786 15:55:18.130
7 1:09.729 +0.695 15:48:06.169 14 1:11.931 +2.043 15:56:30.061
8 1:10.300 +1.266 15:49:16.469 15 1:11.508 +1.620 15:57:41.569
9 1:09.589 +0.555 15:50:26.058 16 1:10.882 +0.994 15:58:52.451
10 1:09.405 +0.371 15:51:35.463
1 1:10.000 +0.966 15:52:45.463 (23) Fatihah Balgis
12 1:09.946 +0.912 15:53:55.409 1 1:16.317 +5.852 15:41:09.183
13 1:10.002 +0.968 15:55:05.411 2 1:10.991 +0.526 15:42:20.174
14 1:10.470 +1.436 15:56:15.881 3 1:10.899 +0.434 15:43:31.073
15 1:09.395 +0.361 15:57:25.276 4 1:10.659 +0.194 15:44:41.732
16 1:10.475 +1.441 15:58:35.751 5 1:10.942 +0.477 15:45:52.674
6 1:10.639 +0.174 15:47:03.313
(22) Adam Hariz 7 1:10.650 +0.185 15:48:13.963
1 1:14.518 +5.235 15:41:06.473 8 1:10.673 +0.208 15:49:24.636
2 1:10.160 +0.877 15:42:16.633 9 1:10.465 15:50:35.101
3 1:10.466 +1.183 15:43:27.099 10 1:10.788 +0.323 15:51:45.889
4 1:10.140 +0.857 15:44:37.239 1 1:10.615 +0.150 15:52:56.504
5 1:10.478 +1.195 15:45:47.717 12 1:11.078 +0.613 15:54:07.582
6 1:09.522 +0.239 15:46:57.239 13 1:11.603 +1.138 15:55:19.185
7 1:09.391 +0.108 15:48:06.630 14 1:11.190 +0.725 15:56:30.375
8 1:10.603 +1.320 15:49:17.233 15 1:11.580 +1.115 15:57:41.955
9 1:09.714 +0.431 15:50:26.947 16 1:10.744 +0.279 15:58:52.699
10 1:09.975 +0.692 15:51:36.922
1 1:09.283 15:52:46.205 (24) Haziq Naufal
12 1:09.859 +0.576 15:53:56.064 1 1:15.995 +6.129 15:41:08.610
13 1:09.884 +0.601 15:55:05.948 2 1:10.503 +0.637 15:42:19.113
14 1:10.502 +1.219 15:56:16.450 3 1:09.866 15:43:28.979
15 1:10.373 +1.090 15:57:26.823 4 1:10.291 +0.425 15:44:39.270
16 1:09.741 +0.458 15:58:36.564 5 1:09.979 +0.113 15:45:49.249
6 1:10.624 +0.758 15:46:59.873
(15) Airel Marzuki 7 1:10.358 +0.492 15:48:10.231
1 1:10.710 +3.633 15:41:01.732 8 1:11.583 +1.717 15:49:21.814
2 1:08.788 +1.711 15:42:10.520 9 1:10.375 +0.509 15:50:32.189
3 1:08.054 +0.977 15:43:18.574 10 1:11.100 +1.234 15:51:43.289
4 1:07.810 +0.733 15:44:26.384 1 1:12.485 +2.619 15:52:55.774
5 1:07.792 +0.715 15:45:34.176 12 1:10.865 +0.999 15:54:06.639
6 1:07.672 +0.595 15:46:41.848 13 1:11.934 +2.068 15:55:18.573
7 1:09.467 +2.390 15:47:51.315 14 1:12.099 +2.233 15:56:30.672
8 1:07.183 +0.106 15:48:58.498 15 1:11.523 +1.657 15:57:42.195
9 1:07.730 +0.653 15:50:06.228 16 1:11.074 +1.208 15:58:53.269
10 1:07.077 15:51:13.305
1 1:45.612 +38.535 15:52:58.917 (18) Malek Ridha
12 1:09.358 +2.281 15:54:08.275 1 1:16.527 +5.942 15:41:09.813
13 1:10.006 +2.929 15:55:18.281 2 1:10.892 +0.307 15:42:20.705
14 1:08.714 +1.637 15:56:26.995 3 1:10.846 +0.261 15:43:31.551
15 1:09.087 +2.010 15:57:36.082 4 1:10.776 +0.191 15:44:42.327
16 1:09.003 +1.926 15:58:45.085 5 1:10.763 +0.178 15:45:53.090
6 1:12.912 +2.327 15:47:06.002
(19) Rayyan Qayyum 7 1:14.152 +3.567 15:48:20.154
1 1:14.306 +4.418 15:41:07.127 8 1:11.337 +0.752 15:49:31.491
2 1:11.691 +1.803 15:42:18.818 9 1:11.955 +1.370 15:50:43.446
3 1:09.888 15:43:28.706 10 1:10.815 +0.230 15:51:54.261
4 1:09.986 +0.098 15:44:38.692 1 1:11.827 +1.242 15:53:06.088
5 1:10.335 +0.447 15:45:49.027 12 1:12.216 +1.631 15:54:18.304
6 1:10.137 +0.249 15:46:59.164 13 1:10.585 15:55:28.889
7 1:10.129 +0.241 15:48:09.293 14 1:10.692 +0.107 15:56:39.581
8 1:10.911 +1.023 15:49:20.204 15 1:13.488 +2.903 15:57:53.069
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